
Preis der Stadt Stuttgart  Hockenheimring
Motorsportclub Stuttgart e.V.

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

15:11:33
15:48:49

:
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:

:
:

:
:

:

15:15:47
15:46:11
30:24

00:09:45:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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22 April 2023
Hockenheim GP - 4574 mtr.

Cup und Tourenwagen Trophy - 13. Rennen  (R2)

234Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 15:17:52 15:27:37 9:45

Summary of winners per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Kls

Schnellste
Rd.Zeit Rnd FahrzeitIn Schnitt

45 8Sascha Faath 1:53.435 13 30:24.1986 117.34
59 24Sebastian Brandl 1:53.261 13 30:59.6979 115.10
169 20Marc Ulrich 1:57.193 13 31:06.5388 114.68
21 4Daniel Haager 1:57.674 13 31:13.0678 114.28
54 13Ludwig Holnburger 1:57.684 13 31:19.1948 113.91
99 17Hans-Ulrich Kainzinger 2:01.710 13 31:46.6596 112.27
861 26Thomas Zürcher 2:02.976 13 32:21.1576 110.27
885 27Wüst Nico 2:04.134 12 30:26.85710 108.16
68 18Steffen Karnett 2:11.614 12 32:16.32211 102.04
3 6Matthias Flossdorf 2:25.815 3 11:41.0811 70.46

Nr. Name
from
Lap to Lap#

Leader history during the Heat

45 Sascha Faath1 131

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

45 Sascha Faath1:56.630 15:17:4611
45 Sascha Faath1:54.451 15:30:5652
45 Sascha Faath1:53.435 15:32:5063
59 Sebastian Brandl1:53.261 15:38:3994

Nr. Name / Team Name Kls
Schnellste

Rd.Zeit In Geschw.

Summary of best laptimes per class

21 4Daniel Haager 1:57.674 8 139.93
3 6Matthias Flossdorf 2:25.815 1 112.93
45 8Sascha Faath 1:53.435 6 145.16
54 13Ludwig Holnburger 1:57.684 8 139.92
99 17Hans-Ulrich Kainzinger 2:01.710 6 135.29
68 18Steffen Karnett 2:11.614 11 125.11
169 20Marc Ulrich 1:57.193 8 140.51
59 24Sebastian Brandl 1:53.261 9 145.38
861 26Thomas Zürcher 2:02.976 6 133.90
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Nr. Name / Team Name Kls
Schnellste

Rd.Zeit In Geschw.
Summary of best laptimes per class

885 27Wüst Nico 2:04.134 10 132.65

Nr. Name
# Laps in
the lead#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

1345 Sascha Faath1

Ergebnisse: www.raceresults.atZeitnahme durch :  SDO SportTiming

Seite 2 von 2

www.raceresults.at

